LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

INTERDEP JUNIOR BASSIN LORRAIN

12.01.2025
Epreuves
-48 -
DELAHAYE Noemie (54, GRE) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
4 LITAIZE Johanna (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO
'52 v
+20pts) SERNEGUET Lilou (54, GRE) JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE
5 (+20pts) DOS SANTOS Margot (54, GRE) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
5 10pts) MOESSNER Morgane (54, GRE) JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES
7 «0pts) JEAN-LOUIS Pauline (54, GRE) J.C.SEICHANAIS
'57 v
5 (10pts) BALLE Eve (54, GRE) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
NC FAIVRE Candice (54, GRE) CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO
NC FELLER Lucie (54, GRE) HAUCOURT JUDO
NC JEAN-LOUIS Sarah (54, GRE) J.C.SEICHANAIS

NC REMY Lysa (54, GRE) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

5

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

RAOULT Manon (54, GRE)
LOURDEL Eva (54, GRE)

SAGHI Chabha (54, GRE)
HIQUILY Chloee (54, GRE)
NEDELEC Lena (54, GRE)

VAN ACKER Axelle (54, GRE )

VANBELLE Maylis (54, GRE )

SECULA Beverly (54, GRE)
LELEUX Emma (54, GRE )
CHAUFFERT Clara (54, GRE)
GUILLAUME Sarah (54, GRE )
MOUROUX Camille (54, GRE)

PAPASHVILI Mariami (54, GRE)

-78
CHAUMONT Manon (54, GRE)
HUASCAR Mila (54, GRE)

+78
CARTON Thea (54, GRE)

-55

BIGAULT Morgan (54, GRE)

HAMELIN Marvyn (54, GRE)

A L NEUVES MAISONS

J.C.SEICHANAIS

PUNCH NANCY

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

PUNCH NANCY

CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

E.J BARONCOURT ETAIN PIENNES

HAUCOURT JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO CLUB LONGUYON

CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

E.J BARONCOURT ETAIN PIENNES

AJ54

CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO



5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MARTIN Gaetan (54, GRE)

CLAUDEL Alan (54, GRE)

GUYENET Lohan (54, GRE )
BOISSINOT Samuel (54, GRE)
FERREUX Maxence (54, GRE)
HENRY BURGUN Leo (54, GRE)
HILAIREAU Pierre (54, GRE)
KEMPF Theo (54, GRE )

ROTUREAU Theo (54, GRE)

ANIEV Ramzan (54, GRE)
MATHIEU Clement (54, GRE)

MANIERE-DUFFOUR Enzo (54, GRE)
GERARD Axel (54, GRE)

ANDRE Thibaut (54, GRE )

DUBAIL Quentin (54, GRE)

FATRE Louis (54, GRE)
JEAN-LOUIS Noa (54, GRE)
LECUYER Enzo (54, GRE)

MAURICE Benjamin (54, GRE )
NEDELEC Baptiste (54, GRE)

SAINQUENTIN Tristan (54, GRE)

PUNCH NANCY

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

AJ54

HAUCOURT JUDO

E S CUSTINES JUDO

PUNCH NANCY

CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

EC.J.BLAINVILLE DAMELEVIERES

JUDO CLUB JOVICIEN

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

AJ54

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO CLUB DE FOUG

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

HAUCOURT JUDO

U.S. BRIEY

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

LAXOU JUDO JUJITSU



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

SOHM Louis (54, GRE)
STAHL Nicolas (54, GRE)

TERLEZ Oscar (54, GRE)

KHAMZATOV Daud (54, GRE )
MURATET Stanley (54, GRE)
PEROTIN Tom (54, GRE)
MOISSETTE Tom (54, GRE)
CALIN Baptiste (54, GRE)
DANIEL Matheo (54, GRE)
IDIR Joshua (54, GRE)
PIERSON Leo (54, GRE)
POMMERET Lucas (54, GRE)

VILLAUME CHRETIEN Thomas (54, GRE)

-81
ANIEV Letcha (54, GRE)
JOUBERT Maxime (54, GRE)

MANIERE-DUFFOUR Nathan (54, GRE)
NORDMANN Maxence (54, GRE)
SCHRODER Cedric (54, GRE)
AVETISYAN Azat (54, GRE)
OUGNOUN Adam (54, GRE)

PERIGNON Francois (54, GRE)

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

PUNCH NANCY

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

PUNCH NANCY

DOJO LEXEEN

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES BELLES

A.S.C.C JUDO SECTION JUDO

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

A.S.C.C JUDO SECTION JUDO

E S CUSTINES JUDO

OMNI FROUARD POMPEY

JSC MUSSIPONTAIN

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

AJ54

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

HAUCOURT JUDO

LAXOU JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54



NC

NC

NC

5

5

PIEDALLU Adrien (54, GRE)
ROCHE Curtis (54, GRE)

+10pts) SURGET Clement (54, GRE)

+10pts) GRIETTE Charly (54, GRE)

+10pts) MATTEI Axel (54, GRE)

+100

MINASIAN Alain (54, GRE )

PUNCH NANCY

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

HAUCOURT JUDO

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

PUNCH NANCY

AJ54



